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加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）1 28813

英　　正雄            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ﾏｻｵ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（3）2 28813

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）3 28813

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）4 28813

井貝　比翼            ｲｶｲ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（1）5 28817

足立瑛比古            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｱｷﾋｺ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（1）6 28817

吉良　龍人            ｷﾗ ﾘｭｳﾄ                 ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（2）7 28817

谷田　寛英            ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ｶﾝｴｲ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（2）8 28817

谷田　康晟            ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（5）9 28817

田中創太郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）10 28817

岡　　隼人            ｵｶ ﾊﾔﾄ                  姫路スポーツ 小学（3）11 28822

小池　大地            ｺｲｹ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                姫路スポーツ 小学（2）12 28822

冨田　壮人            ﾄﾐﾀ ｱｷﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（4）13 28822

清水　大輔            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）14 28828

山本　大智            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）15 28828

永野　天我            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾃﾝｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）16 28828

中江　隆仁            ﾅｶｴ ﾀｶﾋﾄ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）17 28828

中山　太賀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）18 28828

田中真之介            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）19 28828

小西　悠策            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳｻｸ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）20 28831

川本　健人            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾄ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）21 28831

中嶋　栄斗            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｴｲﾄ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（2）22 28831

徳　勇次郎            ﾄｸ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（6）23 28831

浦川　碧唯            ｳﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）24 28831

神達　　陽            ｶﾝﾀﾞﾂ ｱｷﾗ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（6）25 28831

松谷　一翔            ﾏﾂﾀﾆ ｲﾁﾄ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）26 28831

中嶋　陸斗            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸﾄ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）27 28831

森貞　翔太            ﾓﾘｻﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）28 28831

塩尻　隼也            ｼｵｼﾞﾘ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）29 28857

白井　佑太            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）30 28857

金田　怜大            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）31 28857

濵地　煌醒            ﾊﾏｼﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）32 28857

内田　智大            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）33 28857

前田　大樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）34 28857

井上　裕翔            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）35 28857

菱川　祐樹            ﾋｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）36 28857

山本　匠真            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）37 28857

河添　晴斗            ｶﾜｿﾞｴ ﾊﾙﾄ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）38 28857

山本　絢太            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（3）39 28857

篠﨑　　瑛            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾋｶﾙ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（3）40 28857

陶山　翔輝            ｽﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）41 28857

依兼朔太郎            ﾖﾘｶﾈ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ              ナイスＳＰ 中学（1）42 28864

西口　翔斗            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳﾄ              ナイスＳＰ 高校（2）43 28864

ﾌﾗﾝｼｽ一真 ﾌﾗﾝｼｽ ｶｽﾞﾏ              ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）44 28864

竹本麟汰朗            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）45 28866

高橋　志瑠            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾘｭｳ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）46 28866

柴本　隼弥            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝﾔ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）47 28866

木村　照英            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）48 28866

中宗　翔生            ﾅｶﾑﾈ ｼｮｳ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）49 28866
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谷垣想太郎            ﾀﾆｶﾞｷ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ             ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）50 28876

谷口　正眞            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｾｲﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 幼児51 28876

多賀　知桜            ﾀｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 幼児52 28876

中治　友佑            ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）53 28876

山田　翔大            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）54 28876

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）55 28876

谷口　昊真            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（5）56 28876

髙原　一樹            ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｲﾂｷ                イトマン西神 小学（2）57 28880

佐藤　優弥            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ                 イトマン西神 小学（4）58 28880

岡本　拓也            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                イトマン西神 小学（1）59 28880

野村　憲伸            ﾉﾑﾗ ｹﾝｼﾝ                イトマン西神 小学（1）60 28880

高橋　佑和            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン西神 小学（2）61 28880

玉田　竜翔            ﾀﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾄ               イトマン西神 幼児62 28880

安田　裕雅            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶﾞ               イトマン西神 小学（2）63 28880

塚原　冬晴            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾄｳｾｲ               イトマン西神 小学（4）64 28880

木下ライト            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾗｲﾄ                イトマン西神 小学（4）65 28880

岩堀　創史            ｲﾜﾎﾘ ｿｳｼ                イトマン西神 小学（4）66 28880

福田　斗真            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄｳﾏ                イトマン西神 小学（4）67 28880

福井　聡悟            ﾌｸｲ ｿｳｺﾞ                イトマン西神 小学（1）68 28880

大野　龍平            ｵｵﾉ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ               こうでら 小学（4）69 28883

西山　竹琉            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                ＰＳＫ 小学（2）70 28900

上田　悠人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                ＰＳＫ 小学（4）71 28900

田中　歩夢            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾑ                 ＰＳＫ 小学（4）72 28900

西山　壮介            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｿｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 小学（4）73 28900

髙見　茂仁            ﾀｶﾐ ｼｹﾞﾋﾄ               ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）74 28905

岩崎　千蔵            ｲﾜｻｷ ｾﾝｿﾞｳ              ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）75 28905

足立慎太郎            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＷＳ青垣 小学（2）76 28905

堂東　俊介            ﾄﾞｳﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             ＷＳ青垣 小学（2）77 28905

坂東作乃助            ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾉｽｹ            ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）78 28905

田中　　維            ﾀﾅｶ ﾂﾅｸﾞ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）79 28909

藤木　大馳            ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）80 28909

上川　馨平            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）81 28909

坂田　　晴            ｻｶﾀ ﾊﾙ                  ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（4）82 28909

柳田　倖輔            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ              ＳＵＮ山崎 中学（1）83 28909

池田　大志            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（1）84 28914

上野本　然            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｾﾞﾝ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）85 28914

西川　　遼            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）86 28914

岡田　一輝            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）87 28914

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）88 28914

新山　真一            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｼﾝｲﾁ               流通科学大学 大学（2）89 50062

村瀬　友隆            ﾑﾗｾ ﾄﾓﾀｶ                流通科学大学 大学（2）90 50062
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英　　正雄            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ﾏｻｵ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（3）1 28813

加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）2 28813

田中創太郎            ﾀﾅｶ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）3 28817

山下　翔太            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）4 28817

小稲　　蓮            ｺｲﾈ ﾚﾝ                  ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（6）5 28817

小林　　功            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳ                ＮＳＩ西紀 高校（2）6 28817

林　誠史郎            ﾊﾔｼ ｾｲｼﾛｳ               姫路スポーツ 小学（5）7 28822

岡　　優輝            ｵｶ ﾕｳｷ                  姫路スポーツ 小学（6）8 28822

増本　　高            ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｶｷﾞﾘ               姫路スポーツ 高校（1）9 28822

竹之内　隼            ﾀｹﾉｳﾁ ｼｭﾝ               姫路スポーツ 小学（4）10 28822

森　　亮仁            ﾓﾘ ｱｷﾋﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（3）11 28822

土井　琢矢            ﾄﾞｲ ﾀｸﾔ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（5）12 28822

岡　　翔太            ｵｶ ｼｮｳﾀ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（4）13 28822

清水　大輔            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）14 28828

田中真之介            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）15 28828

中江　隆仁            ﾅｶｴ ﾀｶﾋﾄ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）16 28828

松谷　一翔            ﾏﾂﾀﾆ ｲﾁﾄ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）17 28831

山下　凉介            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（1）18 28831

川本　健人            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾄ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）19 28831

内田　智大            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）20 28857

長縄　健太            ﾅｶﾞﾅﾜ ｹﾝﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）21 28857

山本　匠真            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）22 28857

篠崎　　悠            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）23 28857

尾上　充輝            ｵﾉｳｴ ﾐﾂｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）24 28857

塩尻　隼也            ｼｵｼﾞﾘ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）25 28857

依兼朔太郎            ﾖﾘｶﾈ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ              ナイスＳＰ 中学（1）26 28864

西口　翔斗            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ｼｮｳﾄ              ナイスＳＰ 高校（2）27 28864

藤田　泰地            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｲﾁ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）28 28864

濱本　晃綺            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）29 28876

浅貝　宇汰            ｱｻｶｲ ｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（1）30 28876

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）31 28876

山田　翔大            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）32 28876

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）33 28876

谷口　昊真            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（5）34 28876

谷垣想太郎            ﾀﾆｶﾞｷ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ             ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）35 28876

中治　友佑            ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）36 28876

村尾　侑哉            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳﾔ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（2）37 28876

多賀　知桜            ﾀｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 幼児38 28876

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  ＰＳＫ 小学（5）39 28900

中尾　允紀            ﾅｶｵ ﾐﾂｷ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）40 28901

南　　勇希            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）41 28901

岩崎　千蔵            ｲﾜｻｷ ｾﾝｿﾞｳ              ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）42 28905

澤田伸一郎            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（5）43 28909

柳田　倖輔            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ              ＳＵＮ山崎 中学（1）44 28909

岡田　一輝            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）45 28914

上野本　然            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｾﾞﾝ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）46 28914

上野本颯太            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ               神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）47 28914

鬮橋　　翼            ｸｼﾞﾊｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ              流通科学大学 大学（1）48 50062

井上　稜太            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｮｳﾀ               流通科学大学 大学（1）49 50062
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田中　秀幸            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ               流通科学大学 大学（2）50 50062

平井　隆裕            ﾋﾗｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                流通科学大学 大学（1）51 50062

新山　真一            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｼﾝｲﾁ               流通科学大学 大学（2）52 50062

村瀬　友隆            ﾑﾗｾ ﾄﾓﾀｶ                流通科学大学 大学（2）53 50062
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加藤　航太            ｶﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）1 28813

小林　　功            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳ                ＮＳＩ西紀 高校（2）2 28817

岡　　優輝            ｵｶ ﾕｳｷ                  姫路スポーツ 小学（6）3 28822

板橋　飛翔            ｲﾀﾊｼ ｶｹﾙ                姫路スポーツ 小学（6）4 28822

冨田　壮人            ﾄﾐﾀ ｱｷﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（4）5 28822

浦岡　杜樹            ｳﾗｵｶ ﾄｷ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（6）6 28822

林　誠史郎            ﾊﾔｼ ｾｲｼﾛｳ               姫路スポーツ 小学（5）7 28822

藤尾　優輝            ﾌｼﾞｵ ﾕｳｷ                姫路スポーツ 小学（6）8 28822

土井　琢矢            ﾄﾞｲ ﾀｸﾔ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（5）9 28822

山本　大智            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）10 28828

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）11 28876

村尾　侑哉            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳﾔ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（2）12 28876

濱本　晃綺            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）13 28876

浅貝　宇汰            ｱｻｶｲ ｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（1）14 28876

ﾚｯｼﾞｰｸﾘｽﾁ ﾚｯｼﾞｰ ｸﾘｽﾁｬﾝ            ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）15 28876

関　　弘翔            ｾｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）16 28876

中島　寛太            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｶﾝﾀ                こうでら 小学（6）17 28883

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  ＰＳＫ 小学（5）18 28900

有時　伶音            ｱﾘﾄｷ ﾚﾉﾝ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）19 28909

上川　諒大            ｶﾐｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（6）20 28909

柳田　倖輔            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ              ＳＵＮ山崎 中学（1）21 28909

中筋武之介            ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ﾀｹﾉｽｹ             ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（5）22 28909

八木　一樹            ﾔｷﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（5）23 28909

大楽　竜世            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             ＳＵＮ山崎 中学（1）24 28909

梅原　歌月            ｳﾒﾊﾗ ｶﾂﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（6）25 28909

澤田伸一郎            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（5）26 28909

上川　馨平            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）27 28909

井上　稜太            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｮｳﾀ               流通科学大学 大学（1）28 50062

平井　隆裕            ﾋﾗｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                流通科学大学 大学（1）29 50062
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男子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）1 28813

濱本　大智            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               姫路スポーツ 小学（5）2 28822

藤尾　和輝            ﾌｼﾞｵ ｶｽﾞｷ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）3 28822

西川　翔己            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｷ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）4 28822

藤尾　優輝            ﾌｼﾞｵ ﾕｳｷ                姫路スポーツ 小学（6）5 28822

濱野　瑠亜            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾙｱ                  姫路スポーツ 中学（3）6 28822

大倉　翔馬            ｵｵｸﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ               姫路スポーツ 高校（2）7 28822

濱本　晃綺            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）8 28876

関　　弘翔            ｾｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）9 28876

村尾　侑哉            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳﾔ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（2）10 28876

ﾚｯｼﾞｰｸﾘｽﾁ ﾚｯｼﾞｰ ｸﾘｽﾁｬﾝ            ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）11 28876

石田　拓也            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（1）12 28876

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              ＰＳＫ 小学（6）13 28900

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  ＰＳＫ 小学（5）14 28900

大楽　竜世            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             ＳＵＮ山崎 中学（1）15 28909

梅原　歌月            ｳﾒﾊﾗ ｶﾂﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（6）16 28909

上野本颯太            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ               神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）17 28914
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男子 1500m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

東原　航太            ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀ              ＴＸ甲南山手 中学（1）1 28813

白根　兵悟            ｼﾗﾈ ﾋｮｳｺﾞ               姫路スポーツ 高校（1）2 28822

中浦　光紀            ﾅｶｳﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）3 28822

山中　裕介            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               姫路スポーツ 中学（1）4 28822

藤田康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              姫路スポーツ 中学（1）5 28822

森田　遥大            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（3）6 28822

木南　綾人            ｷﾅﾐ ｱﾔﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（1）7 28822

大倉　瑞輝            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               姫路スポーツ 中学（3）8 28822

濱野　瑠亜            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾙｱ                  姫路スポーツ 中学（3）9 28822

増本　　高            ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｶｷﾞﾘ               姫路スポーツ 高校（1）10 28822

田村恭太郎            ﾀﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ              ＰＳＫ 小学（6）11 28900

上野本颯太            ｳｴﾉﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀ               神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）12 28914
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）1 28813

谷田　寛英            ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ｶﾝｴｲ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（2）2 28817

吉良　龍人            ｷﾗ ﾘｭｳﾄ                 ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（2）3 28817

西川　翔己            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｷ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）4 28822

森　　亮仁            ﾓﾘ ｱｷﾋﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（3）5 28822

小池　大地            ｺｲｹ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                姫路スポーツ 小学（2）6 28822

永野　天我            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾃﾝｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）7 28828

小西　悠策            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳｻｸ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）8 28831

小山　悠斗            ｵﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）9 28831

中嶋　陸斗            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸﾄ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）10 28831

篠崎　　悠            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）11 28857

前田　大樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）12 28857

ﾌﾗﾝｼｽ一真 ﾌﾗﾝｼｽ ｶｽﾞﾏ              ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）13 28864

山本　歩夢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾕﾑ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）14 28864

竹本麟汰朗            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）15 28866

高橋　志瑠            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾘｭｳ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）16 28866

福井　聡悟            ﾌｸｲ ｿｳｺﾞ                イトマン西神 小学（1）17 28880

高橋　佑和            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン西神 小学（2）18 28880

髙原　一樹            ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｲﾂｷ                イトマン西神 小学（2）19 28880

安田　裕雅            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶﾞ               イトマン西神 小学（2）20 28880

皆越　　翔            ﾐﾅｺｼ ｶｹﾙ                イトマン西神 小学（3）21 28880

岩堀　創史            ｲﾜﾎﾘ ｿｳｼ                イトマン西神 小学（4）22 28880

竹内　一貴            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               イトマン西神 小学（1）23 28880

西山　竹琉            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                ＰＳＫ 小学（2）24 28900

上田　悠人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                ＰＳＫ 小学（4）25 28900

南　　勇希            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）26 28901

堂東　俊介            ﾄﾞｳﾄｳ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             ＷＳ青垣 小学（2）27 28905

中筋武之介            ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ﾀｹﾉｽｹ             ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（5）28 28909

田中　　維            ﾀﾅｶ ﾂﾅｸﾞ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）29 28909

藤木　大馳            ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）30 28909

有時　伶音            ｱﾘﾄｷ ﾚﾉﾝ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）31 28909
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

井貝　比翼            ｲｶｲ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（1）1 28817

山中　裕介            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               姫路スポーツ 中学（1）2 28822

藤尾　和輝            ﾌｼﾞｵ ｶｽﾞｷ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）3 28822

岡　　翔太            ｵｶ ｼｮｳﾀ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（4）4 28822

濱本　大智            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               姫路スポーツ 小学（5）5 28822

竹之内　隼            ﾀｹﾉｳﾁ ｼｭﾝ               姫路スポーツ 小学（4）6 28822

浦岡　杜樹            ｳﾗｵｶ ﾄｷ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（6）7 28822

中浦　光紀            ﾅｶｳﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）8 28822

木南　綾人            ｷﾅﾐ ｱﾔﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（1）9 28822

大倉　凜佑            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾘｳ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（6）10 28822

吉田　将義            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾖｼ               姫路スポーツ 小学（3）11 28822

白井　佑太            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）12 28857

町　　拓和            ﾏﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）13 28857

尾上　充輝            ｵﾉｳｴ ﾐﾂｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）14 28857

山本　歩夢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾕﾑ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）15 28864

中島　寛太            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｶﾝﾀ                こうでら 小学（6）16 28883
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

森田　遥大            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（3）1 28822

大倉　瑞輝            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               姫路スポーツ 中学（3）2 28822

大倉　翔馬            ｵｵｸﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ               姫路スポーツ 高校（2）3 28822

町　　拓和            ﾏﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）4 28857
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）1 28813

谷田　寛英            ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ｶﾝｴｲ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（2）2 28817

小稲　　蓮            ｺｲﾈ ﾚﾝ                  ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（6）3 28817

鈴木　優真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）4 28817

足立瑛比古            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｱｷﾋｺ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（1）5 28817

吉良　龍人            ｷﾗ ﾘｭｳﾄ                 ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（2）6 28817

岡　　翔太            ｵｶ ｼｮｳﾀ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（4）7 28822

森　　亮仁            ﾓﾘ ｱｷﾋﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（3）8 28822

吉田　将義            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾖｼ               姫路スポーツ 小学（3）9 28822

知念　　翼            ﾁﾈﾝ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）10 28828

中嶋　栄斗            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｴｲﾄ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（2）11 28831

森貞　翔太            ﾓﾘｻﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）12 28831

菱川　祐樹            ﾋｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）13 28857

山本　絢太            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（3）14 28857

菱田　正己            ﾋｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾐ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）15 28857

前田　大樹            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）16 28857

井上　裕翔            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）17 28857

柴本　隼弥            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝﾔ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）18 28866

竹本麟汰朗            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）19 28866

皆越　　翼            ﾐﾅｺｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               イトマン西神 小学（1）20 28880

福井　聡悟            ﾌｸｲ ｿｳｺﾞ                イトマン西神 小学（1）21 28880

皆越　　翔            ﾐﾅｺｼ ｶｹﾙ                イトマン西神 小学（3）22 28880

野村　憲伸            ﾉﾑﾗ ｹﾝｼﾝ                イトマン西神 小学（1）23 28880

佐藤　優弥            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ                 イトマン西神 小学（4）24 28880

安田　裕雅            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶﾞ               イトマン西神 小学（2）25 28880

大野　龍平            ｵｵﾉ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ               こうでら 小学（4）26 28883

田中　歩夢            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾑ                 ＰＳＫ 小学（4）27 28900

中尾　允紀            ﾅｶｵ ﾐﾂｷ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）28 28901

坂東作乃助            ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾉｽｹ            ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）29 28905

西川　　遼            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）30 28914

岡田　一輝            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）31 28914

池田　大志            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（1）32 28914

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）33 28914

谷戸　圭佑            ﾔﾄ ｹｲｽｹ                 流通科学大学 大学（2）34 50062
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

鈴木　優真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）1 28817

藤尾　優輝            ﾌｼﾞｵ ﾕｳｷ                姫路スポーツ 小学（6）2 28822

西川　翔己            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｷ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）3 28822

知念　　翼            ﾁﾈﾝ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）4 28828

陶山　翔輝            ｽﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）5 28857

皆越　　翔            ﾐﾅｺｼ ｶｹﾙ                イトマン西神 小学（3）6 28880

坂東作乃助            ﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｸﾉｽｹ            ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）7 28905

八木　一樹            ﾔｷﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（5）8 28909

上川　諒大            ｶﾐｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（6）9 28909

鬮橋　　翼            ｸｼﾞﾊｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ              流通科学大学 大学（1）10 50062

谷戸　圭佑            ﾔﾄ ｹｲｽｹ                 流通科学大学 大学（2）11 50062
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男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

岡　　優輝            ｵｶ ﾕｳｷ                  姫路スポーツ 小学（6）1 28822

板橋　飛翔            ｲﾀﾊｼ ｶｹﾙ                姫路スポーツ 小学（6）2 28822

井上　賢斗            ｲﾉｳｴ ｹﾝﾄ                姫路スポーツ 高校（3）3 28822

森田　遥大            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（3）4 28822
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

英　　正雄            ﾊﾅﾌｻ ﾏｻｵ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（3）1 28813

谷田　康晟            ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（5）2 28817

小稲　　蓮            ｺｲﾈ ﾚﾝ                  ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（6）3 28817

竹之内　隼            ﾀｹﾉｳﾁ ｼｭﾝ               姫路スポーツ 小学（4）4 28822

木南　綾人            ｷﾅﾐ ｱﾔﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（1）5 28822

冨田　壮人            ﾄﾐﾀ ｱｷﾄ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（4）6 28822

中山　太賀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）7 28828

小西　悠策            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳｻｸ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）8 28831

徳　勇次郎            ﾄｸ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（6）9 28831

浦川　碧唯            ｳﾗｶﾜ ｱｵｲ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）10 28831

川本　健人            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾄ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）11 28831

小山　悠斗            ｵﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）12 28831

濵地　煌醒            ﾊﾏｼﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）13 28857

栗原　悠里            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾘ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（1）14 28857

河添　晴斗            ｶﾜｿﾞｴ ﾊﾙﾄ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）15 28857

長縄　健太            ﾅｶﾞﾅﾜ ｹﾝﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）16 28857

篠﨑　　瑛            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾋｶﾙ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（3）17 28857

菱田　正己            ﾋｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾐ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）18 28857

北井　洸太            ｷﾀｲ ｺｳﾀ                 ナイスＳＰ 高校（1）19 28864

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）20 28866

木村　照英            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）21 28866

中宗　翔生            ﾅｶﾑﾈ ｼｮｳ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）22 28866

ﾚｯｼﾞｰｸﾘｽﾁ ﾚｯｼﾞｰ ｸﾘｽﾁｬﾝ            ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）23 28876

塚原　冬晴            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾄｳｾｲ               イトマン西神 小学（4）24 28880

髙原　一樹            ﾀｶﾊﾗ ｲﾂｷ                イトマン西神 小学（2）25 28880

福田　斗真            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄｳﾏ                イトマン西神 小学（4）26 28880

木下ライト            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾗｲﾄ                イトマン西神 小学（4）27 28880

田中　歩夢            ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾕﾑ                 ＰＳＫ 小学（4）28 28900

上田　悠人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                ＰＳＫ 小学（4）29 28900

足立慎太郎            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＷＳ青垣 小学（2）30 28905

髙見　茂仁            ﾀｶﾐ ｼｹﾞﾋﾄ               ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）31 28905

上川　馨平            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）32 28909

有時　伶音            ｱﾘﾄｷ ﾚﾉﾝ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）33 28909

坂田　　晴            ｻｶﾀ ﾊﾙ                  ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（4）34 28909

青木　　暖            ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）35 28914

田中　秀幸            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ               流通科学大学 大学（2）36 50062
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

大倉　凜佑            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾘｳ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（6）1 28822

藤尾　和輝            ﾌｼﾞｵ ｶｽﾞｷ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）2 28822

中浦　光紀            ﾅｶｳﾗ ﾐﾂｷ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）3 28822

濱本　大智            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               姫路スポーツ 小学（5）4 28822

板橋　飛翔            ｲﾀﾊｼ ｶｹﾙ                姫路スポーツ 小学（6）5 28822

土井　琢矢            ﾄﾞｲ ﾀｸﾔ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（5）6 28822

山下　凉介            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              ＫＴＶ垂水 中学（1）7 28831

金田　怜大            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）8 28857

栗原　悠里            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾘ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（1）9 28857

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）10 28866

関　　弘翔            ｾｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）11 28876
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男子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

大倉　瑞輝            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               姫路スポーツ 中学（3）1 28822

藤田康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              姫路スポーツ 中学（1）2 28822

白根　兵悟            ｼﾗﾈ ﾋｮｳｺﾞ               姫路スポーツ 高校（1）3 28822

金田　怜大            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）4 28857

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）5 28866
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）1 28813

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）2 28813

山下　翔太            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）3 28817

谷田　康晟            ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（5）4 28817

足立瑛比古            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｱｷﾋｺ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（1）5 28817

林　誠史郎            ﾊﾔｼ ｾｲｼﾛｳ               姫路スポーツ 小学（5）6 28822

吉田　将義            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾖｼ               姫路スポーツ 小学（3）7 28822

増本　　高            ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｶｷﾞﾘ               姫路スポーツ 高校（1）8 28822

浦岡　杜樹            ｳﾗｵｶ ﾄｷ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（6）9 28822

大倉　凜佑            ｵｵｸﾗ ﾘｳ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（6）10 28822

大倉　翔馬            ｵｵｸﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ               姫路スポーツ 高校（2）11 28822

濱野　瑠亜            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾙｱ                  姫路スポーツ 中学（3）12 28822

白根　兵悟            ｼﾗﾈ ﾋｮｳｺﾞ               姫路スポーツ 高校（1）13 28822

清水　大輔            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）14 28828

小山　悠斗            ｵﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）15 28831

松谷　一翔            ﾏﾂﾀﾆ ｲﾁﾄ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）16 28831

菱田　正己            ﾋｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾐ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）17 28857

尾上　充輝            ｵﾉｳｴ ﾐﾂｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）18 28857

河添　晴斗            ｶﾜｿﾞｴ ﾊﾙﾄ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）19 28857

濵地　煌醒            ﾊﾏｼﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）20 28857

町　　拓和            ﾏﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                  ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）21 28857

菱川　祐樹            ﾋｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）22 28857

内田　智大            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）23 28857

山本　絢太            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（3）24 28857

篠崎　　悠            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）25 28857

井上　裕翔            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）26 28857

長縄　健太            ﾅｶﾞﾅﾜ ｹﾝﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）27 28857

篠﨑　　瑛            ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾋｶﾙ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（3）28 28857

山本　匠真            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）29 28857

塩尻　隼也            ｼｵｼﾞﾘ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ             ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（6）30 28857

北井　洸太            ｷﾀｲ ｺｳﾀ                 ナイスＳＰ 高校（1）31 28864

藤田　泰地            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｲﾁ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）32 28864

高橋　志瑠            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼﾘｭｳ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）33 28866

木村　照英            ｷﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）34 28866

中宗　翔生            ﾅｶﾑﾈ ｼｮｳ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）35 28866

谷口　正眞            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｾｲﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 幼児36 28876

浅貝　宇汰            ｱｻｶｲ ｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（1）37 28876

石田　拓也            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（1）38 28876

谷口　昊真            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（5）39 28876

谷垣想太郎            ﾀﾆｶﾞｷ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ             ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）40 28876

石田　桜介            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）41 28876

三森　康生            ﾐﾂﾓﾘ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）42 28876

多賀　知桜            ﾀｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 幼児43 28876

中治　友佑            ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）44 28876

山田　翔大            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（2）45 28876

佐藤　優弥            ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ                 イトマン西神 小学（4）46 28880

木下ライト            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾗｲﾄ                イトマン西神 小学（4）47 28880

岩堀　創史            ｲﾜﾎﾘ ｿｳｼ                イトマン西神 小学（4）48 28880

塚原　冬晴            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾄｳｾｲ               イトマン西神 小学（4）49 28880
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

福田　斗真            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾄｳﾏ                イトマン西神 小学（4）50 28880

南　　勇希            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）51 28901

中尾　允紀            ﾅｶｵ ﾐﾂｷ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）52 28901

藤木　大馳            ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）53 28909

大楽　竜世            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             ＳＵＮ山崎 中学（1）54 28909

坂田　　晴            ｻｶﾀ ﾊﾙ                  ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（4）55 28909

梅原　歌月            ｳﾒﾊﾗ ｶﾂﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（6）56 28909

上川　諒大            ｶﾐｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（6）57 28909

中筋武之介            ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ﾀｹﾉｽｹ             ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（5）58 28909

八木　一樹            ﾔｷﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（5）59 28909

澤田伸一郎            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（5）60 28909
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男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

山中　裕介            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               姫路スポーツ 中学（1）1 28822

藤田康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              姫路スポーツ 中学（1）2 28822

栗原　悠里            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾘ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（1）3 28857
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域Ｂ・Ａ・ＡＡ級大会

上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）1 28813

植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）2 28813

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）3 28813

吉田　智尋            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）4 28817

東家　　綾            ﾋｶﾞｼｹ ｱﾔ                ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（5）5 28817

畑　ことみ            ﾊﾀ ｺﾄﾐ                  ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（2）6 28817

入江　稀羅            ｲﾘｴ ｷﾗﾗ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（2）7 28822

山口　桃子            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｺ               姫路スポーツ 小学（2）8 28822

浅田　結子            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾕｲｺ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）9 28828

永野聖里愛            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｾﾘｱ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）10 28828

松本　涼音            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾈ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）11 28828

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）12 28828

小阪　愛生            ｺｻｶ ﾅﾙﾐ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）13 28828

梶川　智沙            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ﾁｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）14 28828

中西　眞菜            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾏﾅ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）15 28828

清水　　絢            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）16 28828

濱野　璃都            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾘﾄ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）17 28828

髙橋あおい            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）18 28828

清水　　茉            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏﾘｶ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）19 28828

渡辺　結衣            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｲ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）20 28831

中所　陽依            ﾅｶｼﾞｮ ﾋﾖﾘ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（2）21 28831

田中　美優            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕ                  ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）22 28831

戸田　絢菜            ﾄﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾅ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）23 28831

原田　莉沙            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘｻ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（6）24 28831

北村　桜子            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗｺ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）25 28831

津田菜々子            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾅﾅｺ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）26 28831

古川　　凜            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾘﾝ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（2）27 28831

小野友梨乃            ｵﾉ ﾕﾘﾉ                  ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）28 28831

北村　莉子            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｺ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（2）29 28831

市木　　莉            ｲﾁｷﾞ ﾏﾘ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（1）30 28857

長田　芽衣            ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）31 28857

加治屋亜苺            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱｲ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）32 28857

久保　瑠花            ｸﾎﾞ ﾙｶ                  ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）33 28857

石井あやめ            ｲｼｲ ｱﾔﾒ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）34 28864

田中　風逢            ﾀﾅｶ ﾌｱ                  ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）35 28864

伊藤梨央奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｵﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）36 28864

井上舞衣子            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｲｺ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）37 28864

伊藤亜紀奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱｷﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）38 28864

熊澤　和美            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾐ              ナイスＳＰ 小学（2）39 28864

石井あいり            ｲｼｲ ｱｲﾘ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（2）40 28864

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）41 28866

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）42 28866

田邉あけの            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｹﾉ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）43 28866

南　　朱音            ﾐﾅﾐ ｱｶﾈ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）44 28866

北条　日愛            ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾖﾘ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）45 28866

金納　恋海            ｶﾉｳ ｺｳﾐ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（1）46 28876

森脇咲弥奈            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｻﾔﾅ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（5）47 28876

松本　　葵            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）48 28876

社浦　有紗            ｼｬｳﾗ ｱﾘｻ                イトマン西神 小学（2）49 28880
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曲渕　冬彩            ﾏｶﾞﾘﾌﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｻ            イトマン西神 小学（6）50 28880

花野　七海            ﾊﾅﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 イトマン西神 小学（5）51 28880

井上　侑紀            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ                イトマン西神 小学（4）52 28880

大橋　智弓            ｵｵﾊｼ ｻﾄﾐ                イトマン西神 小学（4）53 28880

石川　栞凪            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                イトマン西神 小学（3）54 28880

西原　羽音            ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾊﾉﾝ                イトマン西神 小学（2）55 28880

村岡　佑菜            ﾑﾗｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ                イトマン西神 小学（2）56 28880

林　　舞桜            ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｵ                  こうでら 小学（6）57 28883

木下　結愛            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｲﾅ                こうでら 小学（6）58 28883

山下　遥花            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                ＰＳＫ 小学（5）59 28900

植木はる菜            ｳｴｷ ﾊﾙﾅ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）60 28901

常岡　結葉            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｲﾊ                ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）61 28905

細見　遥羽            ﾎｿﾐ ﾊﾙﾊ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）62 28905

古川　茉実            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾏﾐ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（4）63 28905

大楽　彩華            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ｲﾛﾊ               ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（4）64 28909

八木　　澪            ﾔｷﾞ ﾐｵ                  ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）65 28909

衣笠　莉沙            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ﾘｻ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）66 28909

中筋もみじ            ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ﾓﾐｼﾞ              ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）67 28909

西山　結菜            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕﾅ                 ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（2）68 28909

塚本　彩音            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾈ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（2）69 28909

重見　彩葉            ｼｹﾞﾐ ｱﾔﾊ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（2）70 28914

三宅　那実            ﾐﾔｹ ﾅﾁｶ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）71 28914

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）72 28914

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）73 28914

玉野　紗妃            ﾀﾏﾉ ｻｷ                  神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）74 28914

後藤ほなみ            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾎﾅﾐ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）75 28914

渡邉　美元            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾁｶ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）76 28914

友重　智美            ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）77 28914

内田　歩夢            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）78 28914

杉本　美月            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾐﾂﾞｷ              神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）79 28914
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上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）1 28813

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）2 28813

植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）3 28813

東家　沙樹            ﾋｶﾞｼｹ ｻｷ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（1）4 28817

吉田　智尋            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）5 28817

山口　葵子            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲｺ               姫路スポーツ 小学（4）6 28822

生嶋はるな            ｲｸｼﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ                姫路スポーツ 小学（5）7 28822

土井　菜月            ﾄﾞｲ ﾅﾂｷ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（3）8 28822

清水　　絢            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）9 28828

梶川　智沙            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ﾁｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）10 28828

清水　　茉            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏﾘｶ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）11 28828

市川　沙和            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻﾔ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）12 28828

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）13 28828

木村　優希            ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）14 28828

松本　涼音            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾈ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）15 28828

浅田　結子            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾕｲｺ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）16 28828

梅﨑　　華            ｳﾒｻﾞｷ ﾊﾅ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）17 28831

市木　　莉            ｲﾁｷﾞ ﾏﾘ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（1）18 28857

石井あやめ            ｲｼｲ ｱﾔﾒ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）19 28864

田中　風逢            ﾀﾅｶ ﾌｱ                  ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）20 28864

井上舞衣子            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｲｺ                ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）21 28864

梅田　遥可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）22 28866

北条　日愛            ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾖﾘ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）23 28866

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）24 28866

水田　実伶            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾐﾚｲ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（1）25 28876

松本　　葵            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）26 28876

森脇咲弥奈            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｻﾔﾅ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（5）27 28876

内田　歩夢            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）28 28914

後藤ほなみ            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾎﾅﾐ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）29 28914

杉本　美月            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾐﾂﾞｷ              神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）30 28914

玉野　紗妃            ﾀﾏﾉ ｻｷ                  神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）31 28914

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）32 28914

友重　智美            ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）33 28914
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植木　亜美            ｳｴｷ ｱﾐ                  ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）1 28813

上島陽奈代            ｳｴｼﾏ ﾋﾅﾖ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）2 28813

木南　花音            ｷﾅﾐ ｶﾉﾝ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（6）3 28822

堀口　水優            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）4 28828

森本菜々美            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）5 28857

伊藤亜紀奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱｷﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）6 28864

田中　風逢            ﾀﾅｶ ﾌｱ                  ナイスＳＰ 小学（4）7 28864

伊藤梨央奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｵﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）8 28864

水田　実伶            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾐﾚｲ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（1）9 28876

友重　智美            ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）10 28914

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）11 28914

後藤ほなみ            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾎﾅﾐ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）12 28914

玉野　紗妃            ﾀﾏﾉ ｻｷ                  神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）13 28914

川田　幸奈            ｶﾜﾀ ﾕｷﾅ                 神戸北町Vivo 中学（1）14 28914

濱野　明彩            ﾊﾏﾉ ｱｲ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）15 28914

杉本　美月            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾐﾂﾞｷ              神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）16 28914

内田　歩夢            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）17 28914
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竹口　友菜            ﾀｹｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾅ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）1 28822

黒木　郁奈            ｸﾛｷﾞ ﾌﾐﾅ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）2 28822

加治屋亜苺            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱｲ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）3 28857

金納　恋海            ｶﾉｳ ｺｳﾐ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（1）4 28876

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                こうでら 小学（6）5 28883
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竹口　友菜            ﾀｹｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾅ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）1 28822

黒木　郁奈            ｸﾛｷﾞ ﾌﾐﾅ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）2 28822
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東家　沙樹            ﾋｶﾞｼｹ ｻｷ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（1）1 28817

足立　愛美            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｱｲﾋﾞ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（3）2 28817

畑　ことみ            ﾊﾀ ｺﾄﾐ                  ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（2）3 28817

山口　桃子            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｺ               姫路スポーツ 小学（2）4 28822

土井　菜月            ﾄﾞｲ ﾅﾂｷ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（3）5 28822

山元　悠郁            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）6 28828

市川　沙和            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻﾔ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）7 28828

永野聖里愛            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｾﾘｱ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）8 28828

古川　　凜            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾘﾝ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（2）9 28831

清水　瑠南            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾙﾅ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）10 28831

小野友梨乃            ｵﾉ ﾕﾘﾉ                  ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）11 28831

平松　実莉            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾐﾉﾘ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（6）12 28831

原田　莉沙            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘｻ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（6）13 28831

小央　希咲            ｺﾅｶﾜ ｷｻｷ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）14 28831

渡辺　結衣            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｲ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）15 28831

戸田　絢菜            ﾄﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾅ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）16 28831

山下　愛貴            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｲﾂｷ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）17 28831

北村　桜子            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗｺ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）18 28831

加治屋亜苺            ｶｼﾞﾔ ｱｲ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（5）19 28857

國谷野々香            ｸﾆﾀﾆ ﾉﾉｶ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）20 28857

次橋　胡桃            ﾂｷﾞﾊｼ ｸﾙﾐ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）21 28857

熊澤　和美            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾐ              ナイスＳＰ 小学（2）22 28864

南　　朱音            ﾐﾅﾐ ｱｶﾈ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）23 28866

花野　七海            ﾊﾅﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 イトマン西神 小学（5）24 28880

西原　羽音            ﾆｼﾊﾗ ﾊﾉﾝ                イトマン西神 小学（2）25 28880

村岡　佑菜            ﾑﾗｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ                イトマン西神 小学（2）26 28880

石川　栞凪            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                イトマン西神 小学（3）27 28880

山下　遥花            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                ＰＳＫ 小学（5）28 28900

細見　遥羽            ﾎｿﾐ ﾊﾙﾊ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（6）29 28905

村岡　紗弥            ﾑﾗｵｶ ｻﾔ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）30 28905

中筋もみじ            ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ﾓﾐｼﾞ              ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）31 28909

塚本　彩音            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾈ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（2）32 28909

大楽　彩華            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ｲﾛﾊ               ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（4）33 28909

衣笠　莉沙            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ﾘｻ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）34 28909

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）35 28914

三宅　那実            ﾐﾔｹ ﾅﾁｶ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）36 28914

米田　汐音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｵﾈ                神戸北町Vivo 中学（1）37 28914

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）38 28914

清水　杏梨            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱﾝﾘ                神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）39 28914
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山元　悠郁            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）1 28828

清水　杏梨            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱﾝﾘ                神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）2 28914

米田　汐音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｵﾈ                神戸北町Vivo 中学（1）3 28914
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木南　花音            ｷﾅﾐ ｶﾉﾝ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（6）1 28822

梅﨑　　華            ｳﾒｻﾞｷ ﾊﾅ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）2 28831

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）3 28866

米田　汐音            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｵﾈ                神戸北町Vivo 中学（1）4 28914

清水　杏梨            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱﾝﾘ                神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）5 28914
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足立　愛美            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｱｲﾋﾞ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（3）1 28817

入江　稀羅            ｲﾘｴ ｷﾗﾗ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（2）2 28822

山口　葵子            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲｺ               姫路スポーツ 小学（4）3 28822

生嶋はるな            ｲｸｼﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ                姫路スポーツ 小学（5）4 28822

髙橋あおい            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）5 28828

中西　眞菜            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾏﾅ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）6 28828

小阪　愛生            ｺｻｶ ﾅﾙﾐ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）7 28828

小央　希咲            ｺﾅｶﾜ ｷｻｷ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）8 28831

北村　莉子            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｺ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（2）9 28831

中所　陽依            ﾅｶｼﾞｮ ﾋﾖﾘ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（2）10 28831

田中　美優            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕ                  ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）11 28831

津田菜々子            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾅﾅｺ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）12 28831

平松　実莉            ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾐﾉﾘ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（6）13 28831

小野友梨乃            ｵﾉ ﾕﾘﾉ                  ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）14 28831

清水　瑠南            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾙﾅ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）15 28831

國谷野々香            ｸﾆﾀﾆ ﾉﾉｶ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）16 28857

森本菜々美            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）17 28857

大橋　智弓            ｵｵﾊｼ ｻﾄﾐ                イトマン西神 小学（4）18 28880

川村　咲葵            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 こうでら 小学（5）19 28883

西山　結菜            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕﾅ                 ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（2）20 28909

中筋もみじ            ﾅｶｽｼﾞ ﾓﾐｼﾞ              ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）21 28909

八木　　澪            ﾔｷﾞ ﾐｵ                  ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）22 28909

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）23 28914
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村岡　紗弥            ﾑﾗｵｶ ｻﾔ                 ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）1 28905

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）2 28914

濱野　明彩            ﾊﾏﾉ ｱｲ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）3 28914
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武田菜々美            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）1 28828

濱野　明彩            ﾊﾏﾉ ｱｲ                  神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）2 28914
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足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）1 28813

吉田　智尋            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（2）2 28817

東家　　綾            ﾋｶﾞｼｹ ｱﾔ                ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（5）3 28817

東家　沙樹            ﾋｶﾞｼｹ ｻｷ                ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（1）4 28817

入江　稀羅            ｲﾘｴ ｷﾗﾗ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（2）5 28822

市川　沙和            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻﾔ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）6 28828

濱野　璃都            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾘﾄ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）7 28828

中西　眞菜            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾏﾅ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）8 28828

津田菜々子            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾅﾅｺ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）9 28831

渡辺　結衣            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｲ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）10 28831

山下　愛貴            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｲﾂｷ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）11 28831

長田　芽衣            ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）12 28857

久保　瑠花            ｸﾎﾞ ﾙｶ                  ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）13 28857

次橋　胡桃            ﾂｷﾞﾊｼ ｸﾙﾐ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）14 28857

森本菜々美            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）15 28857

伊藤亜紀奈            ｲﾄｳ ｱｷﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（3）16 28864

伊藤梨央奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｵﾅ                 ナイスＳＰ 小学（5）17 28864

田邉あけの            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｹﾉ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）18 28866

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）19 28866

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）20 28866

井上　侑紀            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ                イトマン西神 小学（4）21 28880

社浦　有紗            ｼｬｳﾗ ｱﾘｻ                イトマン西神 小学（2）22 28880

曲渕　冬彩            ﾏｶﾞﾘﾌﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｻ            イトマン西神 小学（6）23 28880

植木はる菜            ｳｴｷ ﾊﾙﾅ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）24 28901

常岡　結葉            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾕｲﾊ                ＷＳ青垣 小学（5）25 28905

渡邉　美元            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾁｶ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）26 28914

重見　彩葉            ｼｹﾞﾐ ｱﾔﾊ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（2）27 28914
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土井　菜月            ﾄﾞｲ ﾅﾂｷ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（3）1 28822

山口　葵子            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲｺ               姫路スポーツ 小学（4）2 28822

木南　花音            ｷﾅﾐ ｶﾉﾝ                 姫路スポーツ 小学（6）3 28822

堀口　水優            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）4 28828

石金和花菜            ｲｼｶﾈ ﾜｶﾅ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）5 28828

濱野　璃都            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾘﾄ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）6 28828
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生嶋はるな            ｲｸｼﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ                姫路スポーツ 小学（5）1 28822

堀口　水優            ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）2 28828
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畑　ことみ            ﾊﾀ ｺﾄﾐ                  ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（2）1 28817

足立　愛美            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｱｲﾋﾞ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（3）2 28817

東家　　綾            ﾋｶﾞｼｹ ｱﾔ                ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（5）3 28817

黒木　郁奈            ｸﾛｷﾞ ﾌﾐﾅ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）4 28822

竹口　友菜            ﾀｹｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾅ                姫路スポーツ 中学（1）5 28822

浅田　結子            ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾕｲｺ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（2）6 28828

石金和花菜            ｲｼｶﾈ ﾜｶﾅ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）7 28828

髙橋あおい            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）8 28828

清水　　絢            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）9 28828

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）10 28828

北村　桜子            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗｺ               ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）11 28831

原田　莉沙            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘｻ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（6）12 28831

清水　瑠南            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾙﾅ                 ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）13 28831

梅﨑　　華            ｳﾒｻﾞｷ ﾊﾅ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（5）14 28831

山下　愛貴            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｲﾂｷ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（4）15 28831

小央　希咲            ｺﾅｶﾜ ｷｻｷ                ＫＴＶ垂水 小学（3）16 28831

長田　芽衣            ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）17 28857

市木　　莉            ｲﾁｷﾞ ﾏﾘ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（1）18 28857

久保　瑠花            ｸﾎﾞ ﾙｶ                  ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）19 28857

國谷野々香            ｸﾆﾀﾆ ﾉﾉｶ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）20 28857

次橋　胡桃            ﾂｷﾞﾊｼ ｸﾙﾐ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 小学（4）21 28857

熊澤　和美            ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾐ              ナイスＳＰ 小学（2）22 28864

田邉あけの            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｹﾉ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）23 28866

梅田　遥可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）24 28866

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）25 28866

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）26 28866

森脇咲弥奈            ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｻﾔﾅ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（5）27 28876

松本　　葵            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 小学（3）28 28876

曲渕　冬彩            ﾏｶﾞﾘﾌﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｻ            イトマン西神 小学（6）29 28880

社浦　有紗            ｼｬｳﾗ ｱﾘｻ                イトマン西神 小学（2）30 28880

石川　栞凪            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                イトマン西神 小学（3）31 28880

大橋　智弓            ｵｵﾊｼ ｻﾄﾐ                イトマン西神 小学（4）32 28880

井上　侑紀            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｷ                イトマン西神 小学（4）33 28880

花野　七海            ﾊﾅﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 イトマン西神 小学（5）34 28880

植木はる菜            ｳｴｷ ﾊﾙﾅ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）35 28901

塚本　彩音            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾈ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（2）36 28909

大楽　彩華            ﾀﾞｲﾗｸ ｲﾛﾊ               ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（4）37 28909

西山　結菜            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾕﾅ                 ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（2）38 28909

衣笠　莉沙            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ﾘｻ                ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）39 28909

八木　　澪            ﾔｷﾞ ﾐｵ                  ＳＵＮ山崎 小学（3）40 28909

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（5）41 28914

川田　幸奈            ｶﾜﾀ ﾕｷﾅ                 神戸北町Vivo 中学（1）42 28914
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川田　幸奈            ｶﾜﾀ ﾕｷﾅ                 神戸北町Vivo 中学（1）1 28914
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